

EXHIBIT A TO ORDINANCE NO. 50-22

EXHIBIT "A"

BID TABULATION

North Eaton & Shakespeare Sewer Rehabilitation

City of Avon

DATE: April 7, 2022

CVE JOB NO. 21373 Engineer's Estimate \$225,000

				BLD Services, Inc.		United Survey, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	FULL SEWER RUN REPAIR BY LINING, 8" DIAMETER	LF	1,240	\$33.00	\$40,920.00	\$35.00	\$43,400.00
2	CONNECTION CUTS	EACH	24	\$105.00	\$2,520.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
3	LATERAL AND CONNECTION LINER 8" DIAMETER MAIN, 6" DIAMETER LATERAL, 10' LATERAL LENGTH	EACH	24	\$3,700.00	\$88,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$108,000.00
4	LATERAL LINER, 6" DIAMETER LATERAL	LF	290	\$10.00	\$2,900.00	\$55.00	\$15,950.00
5	BULKHEAD AT MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	MANHOLE REHABILITATION	EACH	6	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
7	VACUUM INSERTED SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EACH	10	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00
8	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
TOTAL PROJECT COST				TOTAL	\$198,590.00	TOTAL	\$222,550.00
				NUMBER OF DAYS TO COMPLETE: 180		NUMBER OF DAYS TO COMPLETE: 140 Days	
				EARLIEST STARTING DATE: 30 days after NTP		EARLIEST STARTING DATE: 10 days from NTP	